NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

01
02

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

0101 ROOSEVELT SCHOOL

0102 NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
0103 DEAN MORGAN JRHS

0104 CASPER COLLEGE

0105 JEFFERSON SCHOOL

0106 GRANT SCHOOL

0107 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
0109 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
0111 CREST HILL SCHOOL

0112 WILLARD SCHOOL

0201 WESTWOOD SCHOOL

0202 COTTONWOOD

0203 CYJHS

0204 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL

0206 SHRINE CLUB

0207 PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
0208 OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
0209 SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
0210 BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
0302 UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
0303 PINEVIEW SCHOOL

0304 SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

0305 KELLY WALSH HS

0306 MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
0308 PRINCE OF PEACE

0309 VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
0310 COMMUNITY HEALTH

0401 EVANSVILLE

0402 EVANSVILLE OUT

0501 HAT SIX RANCH

0701 MIDWEST TOWN HALL

0702 EDGERTON TOWN HALL
0801 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
0802 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
0803 WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
0804 CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
0805 BAR NUNN SCHOOL

0901 WY GAME FISH

1101 RED CREEK SCHOOL

1102 ALCOVA SCHOOL

1103 FISH HATCHERY

1104 POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
1202 ST STEPHENS CHURCH
1301 BRESSLER RANCH

1302 POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
1401 UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

TOTAL  PERCENT
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0001

TOTAL  PERCENT

1

63.40




NUMBE

RUN D

UNITE
VOT|
01

02

03

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

RED KEY CANVASS

ATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

D STATES SENATOR
E FOR 1

MIKE ENZI (REP)
CHARLIE HARDY (DEM)

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

JOSEPH S. PORAMBO (LIB)

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

361
109
295
232
255
231
652
610
561
286
577

379

102
108

121

NOV 4, 2014
VOTES PERCENT
14,361 68.14
3,387 16.07
391 1.86
03 04 05
6 63 2
9 48 1
2 78 4
22 49 3
10 39 1
14 101 2
12 63 0
11 66 5
4 46 1
5 28 1
7 85 2
5 83 1
8 50 2
8 43 1
9 97 5
9 126 2
15 116 3
11 52 2
16 78 4
12 88 0
12 86 2
13 100 3
9 49 4
8 57 1
14 109 0
3 54 1
15 132 4
13 63 1
12 114 1
0 8 0
2 14 1
0 3 0
16 141 4
6 44 1
10 50 3
9 123 4
18 107 2
18 92 4
2 5 1
4 17 0
6 22 1
0 9 0
4 39 0
1 10 0
1 9 0
0 0 0

04
05

CURT GOTTSHALL (IND)
WRITE-IN

OFFICIAL RESULTS
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0002

VOTES PERCENT

2,856 13.55
80 .38




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE
VOTE FOR 1

01 = CYNTHIA LUMMIS (REP)
02 = RICHARD GRAYSON (DEM)
03 = RICHARD BRUBAKER (LIB)

0101 ROOSEVELT SCHOOL

0102 NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
0103 DEAN MORGAN JRHS

0104 CASPER COLLEGE

0105 JEFFERSON SCHOOL

0106 GRANT SCHOOL

0107 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
0109 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
0111 CREST HILL SCHOOL

0112 WILLARD SCHOOL

0201 WESTWOOD SCHOOL

0202 COTTONWOOD

0203 CYJHS

0204 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL

0206 SHRINE CLUB

0207 PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
0208 OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
0209 SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
0210 BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
0302 UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
0303 PINEVIEW SCHOOL

0304 SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

0305 KELLY WALSH HS

0306 MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
0308 PRINCE OF PEACE

0309 VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
0310 COMMUNITY HEALTH

0401 EVANSVILLE

0402 EVANSVILLE OUT

0501 HAT SIX RANCH

0701 MIDWEST TOWN HALL

0702 EDGERTON TOWN HALL
0801 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
0802 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
0803 WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
0804 CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
0805 BAR NUNN SCHOOL

0901 WY GAME FISH

1101 RED CREEK SCHOOL

1102 ALCOVA SCHOOL

1103 FISH HATCHERY

1104 POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
1202 ST STEPHENS CHURCH
1301 BRESSLER RANCH

1302 POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
1401 UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT
13,335 65.03

4,974 24.26 04 =
999 4.87 05

332

224
611
569
526
271
535

341

115

120
169
178
170

96
176
148
186
189
128
100

15 37 Q
18 20 1
21 36 6
37 24 Q
17 9 Q
41 42 5
18 24 1
38 27 4
15 15 1
9 17 1
40 26 1
20 26 4
21 17 1
14 13 2
24 38 3
48 45 3
37 54 1
19 22 1
27 30 1
37 43 1
45 30 1
37 44 3
24 19 3
18 16 2
28 45 6
16 18 2
41 34 3
25 23 Q
31 51 1
2 2 Q
8 5 Q
Q Q Q
51 50 5
13 15 1
21 35 1
30 49 1
42 46 2
25 32 2

1

1

Q

Q

4

Q

Q

Q

DANIEL CLYDE CUMMINGS (CON)
WRITE-IN

OFFICIAL RESULTS
REPORT-EL52

VOTES

1,122
76

PAGE 0003

PERCENT

5.47
.37




NUMBE

RUN D

GOVER
VOT|
01

02

03

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

RED KEY CANVASS

ATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

NOR
E FOR 1

MATT MEAD (REP)
PETE GOSAR (DEM)
DEE COZZENS (LIB)

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

NOV 4, 2014
VOTES PERCENT
12,454  59.11
5,796  27.51 04 =

358 1.70 05

299

206
549
542
471
244
497

327

147

138
223
201
183
109
209
182
221
207
139
129

8 27 12
11 24 12
8 30 29
14 23 17
9 18 17
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14 31 25

0 1 0
1 3 6
0 2 2
15 63 27
6 21 12
14 32 23
6 60 43

0 3 8
5 10 2
2 10 7
1 5 5
6 12 18
0 3 3
1 1 1
0 0 5

DON WILLS (IND)
WRITE-IN

OFFICIAL RESULTS
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0004

VOTES PERCENT

1,390 6.60
1,072 5.09




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

SECRETARY OF STATE

VOTE FOR 1
01

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

76.37 03

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

ED MURRAY (REP)
KIT CARSON (LIB)

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

15,101
1,968

105 21 42
306 69 74
271 60 61
257 42 40
265 44 42
681 44 82
614 73122
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JENNIFER YOUNG (CON)
WRITE-IN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0005

VOTES PERCENT

13.07
119 .60

2,585




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

STATE AUDITOR

VOTE FOR 1
01 = CYNTHIA I. CLOUD (REP)
02 = WRITE-IN

0101 ROOSEVELT SCHOOL

0102 NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
0103 DEAN MORGAN JRHS

0104 CASPER COLLEGE

0105 JEFFERSON SCHOOL

0106 GRANT SCHOOL

0107 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
0109 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
0111 CREST HILL SCHOOL

0112 WILLARD SCHOOL

0201 WESTWOOD SCHOOL

0202 COTTONWOOD

0203 CYJHS

0204 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL

0206 SHRINE CLUB

0207 PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
0208 OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
0209 SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
0210 BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
0302 UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
0303 PINEVIEW SCHOOL

0304 SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

0305 KELLY WALSH HS

0306 MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
0308 PRINCE OF PEACE

0309 VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
0310 COMMUNITY HEALTH

0401 EVANSVILLE

0402 EVANSVILLE OUT

0501 HAT SIX RANCH

0701 MIDWEST TOWN HALL

0702 EDGERTON TOWN HALL
0801 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
0802 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
0803 WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
0804 CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
0805 BAR NUNN SCHOOL

0901 WY GAME FISH

1101 RED CREEK SCHOOL

1102 ALCOVA SCHOOL

1103 FISH HATCHERY

1104 POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
1202 ST STEPHENS CHURCH
1301 BRESSLER RANCH

1302 POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
1401 UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

41
382
327
294
288
679
708
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2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

16,864  98.77
210 1.23

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0006




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

STATE TREASURER
VOTE FOR 1

01
02

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

MARK GORDON (REP)
WRITE-IN

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

140
387
320
297
293
696
708

—-

—-
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2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

17,119 98.78
212 1.22

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0007




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION
VOTE FOR 1
01 JILLIAN BALOW (REP)
02 = MIKE CEBALLOS (DEM)

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

11,063  54.03
9,245 45.15 03 = WRITE-IN

0101 ROOSEVELT SCHOOL

0102 NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
0103 DEAN MORGAN JRHS

0104 CASPER COLLEGE

0105 JEFFERSON SCHOOL

0106 GRANT SCHOOL

0107 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
0109 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
0111 CREST HILL SCHOOL

0112 WILLARD SCHOOL

0201 WESTWOOD SCHOOL

0202 COTTONWOOD

0203 CYJHS

0204 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL

0206 SHRINE CLUB

0207 PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
0208 OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
0209 SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
0210 BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
0302 UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
0303 PINEVIEW SCHOOL

0304 SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

0305 KELLY WALSH HS

0306 MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
0308 PRINCE OF PEACE

0309 VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
0310 COMMUNITY HEALTH

0401 EVANSVILLE

0402 EVANSVILLE OUT

0501 HAT SIX RANCH

0701 MIDWEST TOWN HALL

0702 EDGERTON TOWN HALL
0801 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
0802 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
0803 WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
0804 CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
0805 BAR NUNN SCHOOL

0901 WY GAME FISH

1101 RED CREEK SCHOOL

1102 ALCOVA SCHOOL

1103 FISH HATCHERY

1104 POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
1202 ST STEPHENS CHURCH
1301 BRESSLER RANCH

1302 POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
1401 UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

216

454
493
458
231
404
248

263

379
339
304
168
354
226

RN
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

166

PAGE 0008

PERCENT

.81




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 GENERAL ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM NOV 4, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0009

VOTES PERCENT
STATE SENATE DISTRICT 27

VOTE FOR 1
01 = BILL LANDEN (REP) 4,670  98.42
02 = WRITE-IN 75 1.58
01 02
0106 GRANT SCHOOL 549 16
0302 UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL 276 5
0303 PINEVIEW SCHOOL 503 12
0305 KELLY WALSH HS 421 4
0306 MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL 505 6
0309 VERDA JAMES SCHOOL 330 4
0310 COMMUNITY HEALTH 1218 16
0401 EVANSVILLE 350 6
0402 EVANSVILLE OUT 518 6




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

STATE SENATE DISTRICT 29
VOTE FOR 1
01 DREW PERKINS (REP)
02 = WRITE-IN

0109 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
0111 CREST HILL SCHOOL

0201 WESTWOOD SCHOOL

0202 COTTONWOOD

0203 CYJHS

0204 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL

0206 SHRINE CLUB

0207 PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
0209 SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
0210 BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
0801 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
0802 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
0901 WY GAME FISH

1202 ST STEPHENS CHURCH

214

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

4,613  97.65
1 2.35

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0010




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 35
VOTE FOR 1
01 KENDELL KROEKER (REP)
02 = WRITE-IN

0106 GRANT SCHOOL

0306 MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
0310 COMMUNITY HEALTH
0401 EVANSVILLE

0402 EVANSVILLE OUT

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

2,519  94.70

141 5.30
01 02
527 23
411 34
1070 67
8 1

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0011




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 36
VOTE FOR 1
01 = GERALD GAY (REP)
02 = ERIC NELSON (DEM)

0302 UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
0303 PINEVIEW SCHOOL

0305 KELLY WALSH HS

0309 VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
0401 EVANSVILLE

2014 GENERAL ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0012

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
1,219 53.56

1,051 46.18 03 = WRITE-IN 6 .26
23

1

4

Q

1

0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 37
VOTE FOR 1

01
02

0109
0111
0204
0206
0207
0209
0210
0901
1202

STEVE HARSHMAN (REP)
ANTHONY "EDIS"” ALLEN (IND)

7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL

SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH

WY GAME FISH

ST STEPHENS CHURCH

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

VOTES PERCENT

2,

187

N—=NoOoowwoeao

NOV 4, 2014

477
907

72.85
26.68

03 = WRITE-IN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

16

PAGE 0013

PERCENT

.47




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 38
VOTE FOR 1

01
02

0207
0208
0209
0501
0701
1101
1102
1103
1104
1301
1302
1401

TOM WALTERS (REP)
WRITE-IN

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL

RED CREEK SCHOOL

ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

SO0 —=hONMNNOS

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

2,261 98.18
42 1.82

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0014




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 GENERAL ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM NOV 4, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0015

VOTES PERCENT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 56

VOTE FOR 1
01 = TIM STUBSON (REP) 1,929  97.33
02 = WRITE-IN 53 2.67
01 02
0102 NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY 204 7
0103 DEAN MORGAN JRHS 417 14
0104 CASPER COLLEGE 433 14
0109 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL 622 9
0112 WILLARD SCHOOL 135 6
0302 UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL 118 3




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 57

VOTE FOR 1
01 = THOMAS A. LOCKHART (REP)
02 = WRITE-IN

0105 JEFFERSON SCHOOL
0107 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
0304 SAGEWOOD SCHOOL
0308 PRINCE OF PEACE

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

1,733 96.82
57 3.18

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 58
VOTE FOR 1
01 = TOM REEDER (REP)
02 = WRITE-IN

0101 ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
0702 EDGERTON TOWN HALL
0803 WARDWELL WATER & SEWER

0804 CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE

0805 BAR NUNN SCHOOL

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

1,585 98.14
30 1.86

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 59
VOTE FOR 1
01 BUNKY LOUCKS (REP)
02 = LAURIE LONGTINE (DEM)

0201 WESTWOOD SCHOOL

0202 COTTONWOOD

0203 CYJHS

0801 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
0802 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
0901 WY GAME FISH

2014 GENERAL ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0018
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
1,325  63.31
762 36.41 03 = WRITE-IN 6 .29
03




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

SEVENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT ATTORNEY
VOTE FOR 1
01 MICHAEL A. BLONIGEN (REP)
02 = WRITE-IN

0101 ROOSEVELT SCHOOL

0102 NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
0103 DEAN MORGAN JRHS

0104 CASPER COLLEGE

0105 JEFFERSON SCHOOL

0106 GRANT SCHOOL

0107 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
0109 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
0111 CREST HILL SCHOOL

0112 WILLARD SCHOOL

0201 WESTWOOD SCHOOL

0202 COTTONWOOD

0203 CYJHS

0204 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL

0206 SHRINE CLUB

0207 PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
0208 OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
0209 SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
0210 BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
0302 UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
0303 PINEVIEW SCHOOL

0304 SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

0305 KELLY WALSH HS

0306 MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
0308 PRINCE OF PEACE

0309 VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
0310 COMMUNITY HEALTH

0401 EVANSVILLE

0402 EVANSVILLE OUT

0501 HAT SIX RANCH

0701 MIDWEST TOWN HALL

0702 EDGERTON TOWN HALL
0801 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
0802 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
0803 WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
0804 CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
0805 BAR NUNN SCHOOL

0901 WY GAME FISH

1101 RED CREEK SCHOOL

1102 ALCOVA SCHOOL

1103 FISH HATCHERY

1104 POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
1202 ST STEPHENS CHURCH
1301 BRESSLER RANCH

1302 POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
1401 UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

138
389
327
289
297
710
702

O OO NWUIOOONWOUS

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

16,820  97.96
351 2.04

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

NATRO
VOT|
01

02

03

04

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

NA COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
E FOR 3

ROBERT L. HENDRY (REP)
JOHN LAWSON (REP)

MIKE A. GILMORE (DEM)

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

STEPHEN "STEVE"” SCHLAGER (REP)

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

OFFICIAL RESULTS

421
265

175
154
158
180
459
432
347
181
442
196
284
303
281
363
412
210
800
197
382

45
44
264

118
346
324
440

55
121

147
36
36

436
297

185
138
151
164
502
432
363
201
427
219
307
340
272
339
406
198
842
196
323

39
38
274

147
348
317
421

58
100

165
30
31

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

TERRY WINGERTER (DEM) 7,898

LINDA BERGERON (CON) 3,703

KEITH B. GOODENOUGH (IND) 8,235

= WRITE-IN 447
07 08
182 8
151 5
242 14
178 12
173 7
331 1
175 7
230 14
153 9
98 4
230 12
215 7
174 8
160 17
303 12
344 17
329 22
189 11
276 22
247 9
292 16
284 17
182 10
164 11
313 26
155 7
358 25
188 5
212 8
6 0
40 1
16 0
380 15
98 3
131 1
261 15
227 17
285 21
23 0
28 0
60 4
26 2
81 5
24 0
18 0
3 0

10,209 18.52 05 =
10,349 18.77 06 =
8,975 16.28 07 =
5,314 9.64 08
03 04 05 06
87 112 138 75
109 99 137 62
206 176 228 93
226 144 227 56
152 125 178 44
292 176 278 130
102 84 112 70
365 153 281 85
218 125 188 76
59 58 87 40
162 192 201 98
151 166 184 95
148 101 134 62
146 115 171 46
358 192 317 127
355 195 312 177
353 186 297 185
161 102 167 83
357 172 287 115
181 174 189 98
247 178 295 127
276 181 247 155
221 126 223 66
278 124 232 65
395 203 342 155
165 129 170 57
722 272 630 160
160 113 160 87
308 114 177 135
31 8 16 1
49 23 50 14
41 10 22 6
236 208 242 165
78 79 56 45
123 74 79 100
344 165 183 146
287 107 187 132
377 185 255 128
48 14 20 9
63 17 26 13
99 46 60 40
34 14 15 26
135 59 82 34
29 12 8 12
28 6 6 5
13 0 2 3

PAGE 0020

PERCENT

14.33
6.72
14.94
.81




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

NATRONA COUNTY CORONER
VOTE FOR 1

01
02

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

CONNIE JACOBSON (REP)
WRITE-IN

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

150
416
350
301
314
720
727

O OO0 == =0 = ="NUIOORrO—ONNNNUALA= WW==UITUTUNNNONW=UlWoONONI~W

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

17,687  99.29
127 .7

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

NATRONA COUNTY SHERIFF
VOTE FOR 1
01 = GUS HOLBROOK (REP)
02 = STEVE GAYLORD (DEM)

0101 ROOSEVELT SCHOOL

0102 NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
0103 DEAN MORGAN JRHS

0104 CASPER COLLEGE

0105 JEFFERSON SCHOOL

0106 GRANT SCHOOL

0107 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
0109 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
0111 CREST HILL SCHOOL

0112 WILLARD SCHOOL

0201 WESTWOOD SCHOOL

0202 COTTONWOOD

0203 CYJHS

0204 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL

0206 SHRINE CLUB

0207 PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
0208 OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
0209 SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
0210 BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
0302 UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
0303 PINEVIEW SCHOOL

0304 SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

0305 KELLY WALSH HS

0306 MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
0308 PRINCE OF PEACE

0309 VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
0310 COMMUNITY HEALTH

0401 EVANSVILLE

0402 EVANSVILLE OUT

0501 HAT SIX RANCH

0701 MIDWEST TOWN HALL

0702 EDGERTON TOWN HALL
0801 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
0802 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
0803 WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
0804 CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
0805 BAR NUNN SCHOOL

0901 WY GAME FISH

1101 RED CREEK SCHOOL

1102 ALCOVA SCHOOL

1103 FISH HATCHERY

1104 POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
1202 ST STEPHENS CHURCH
1301 BRESSLER RANCH

1302 POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
1401 UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

15,819 78.41

4,269 21.16 03 = WRITE-IN

118
326
280
274
272
678
684

184
49

104
74
114

13
39

41

O OO = OO0 _NNOUICORUINDAWN=UIWRA=_2O0ONN=_"DBW==NOOWNNO® = W= =

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

86

PAGE 0022

PERCENT

.43




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

NATRONA COUNTY CLERK
VOTE FOR 1

01
02

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

RENEA VITTO (REP)
WRITE-IN

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

140
402
339
302
307
713
706

O OO NO OO0 WNUIAOM—_ = O WNWULU == YNWUulHdWNONNMNNOONNSO WO WNO = 0

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

17,325  99.18
144 .82

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

NATRONA COUNTY TREASURER

VOTE FOR 1
01

02

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

TOM DOYLE (REP)
WRITE-IN

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

145
408
347
306
305
715
723

O OO = =2 =00 WNUIAORAO—_ONNWWN=_,=_2WWEAPAEREMPMUUON==00ON="=YNYO0ONOU A~

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

17,480  99.28
127 .72

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

NATRONA COUNTY ASSESSOR

VOTE FOR 1
01

02

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

CONNIE SMITH (REP)
WRITE-IN

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

139
398
333
289
293
676
701

—_
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2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

16,895 99.19
138 .81

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 GENERAL ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM NOV 4, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0026

VOTES PERCENT
NATRONA COUNTY CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT

VOTE FOR 1
01 = GEN TUMA (REP) 17,309  99.27
02 = WRITE-IN 128 .73

01 02
0101 ROOSEVELT SCHOOL 241 2
0102 NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY 224 3
0103 DEAN MORGAN JRHS 426 6
0104 CASPER COLLEGE 461 6
0105 JEFFERSON SCHOOL 297 2
0106 GRANT SCHOOL 569 6
0107 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER 254 4
0109 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL 629 1
0111 CREST HILL SCHOOL 414 1
0112 WILLARD SCHOOL 143 2
0201 WESTWOOD SCHOOL 403 8
0202 COTTONWOOD 334 7
0203 CYJHS 297 1
0204 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL 305 2
0206 SHRINE CLUB 699 3
0207 PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL 716 5
0208 OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL 683 4
0209 SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE 344 3
0210 BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH 661 3
0302 UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL 414 2
0303 PINEVIEW SCHOOL 514 4
0304 SAGEWOOD SCHOOL 581 4
0305 KELLY WALSH HS 422 2
0306 MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL 496 1
0308 PRINCE OF PEACE 694 7
0309 VERDA JAMES SCHOOL 342 3
0310 COMMUNITY HEALTH 1215 6
0401 EVANSVILLE 363 2
0402 EVANSVILLE OUT 531 4
0501 HAT SIX RANCH 36 0
0701 MIDWEST TOWN HALL 90 2
0702 EDGERTON TOWN HALL 61 0
0801 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER 562 7
0802 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL 176 0
0803 WARDWELL WATER & SEWER 261 3
0804 CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE 572 6
0805 BAR NUNN SCHOOL 512 3
0901 WY GAME FISH 656 1
1101 RED CREEK SCHOOL 72 0
1102 ALCOVA SCHOOL 79 0
1103 FISH HATCHERY 163 2
1104 POISON SPIDER SCHOOL 61 0
1202 ST STEPHENS CHURCH 217 0
1301 BRESSLER RANCH 53 0
1302 POWDER RIVER SCHOOL 44 0
1401 UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL 22 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

CASPER CITY COUNCIL WARD 1
VOTE FOR 1

01
02

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112

KIMBERLY HOLLOWAY
ROBIN MUNDELL

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS

CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL

2014 GENERAL ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

NOV 4, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0027
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
1,632 40.51
2,350 58.33 03 = WRITE-IN 47 1.17
03
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

CASPER CITY COUNCIL WARD 2
VOTE FOR 1

01
02

0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210

SHAWN JOHNSON
PAUL L. MEYER

WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH

2014 GENERAL ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0028

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
2,420 51.63

2,238 47.75 03 = WRITE-IN 29 .62
23

4

3

3

1

4

2

7

Q

5




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

CASPER CITY COUNCIL WARD 3

VOTE FOR 2
01 = PHIL JONES
02 = RAY PACHECO

03

KENYNE SCHLAGER

0302 UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
0303 PINEVIEW SCHOOL

0304 SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

0305 KELLY WALSH HS

0306 MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
0308 PRINCE OF PEACE

0309 VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
0310 COMMUNITY HEALTH

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

NOV 4, 2014
VOTES PERCENT
1,486 16.44
3,098  34.27
2,406  26.61
03 04 05

168 209 2
238 274 3
257 286 6
236 177 6
260 170 3
375 333 2
173 161 1
699 412 6

04
05

WILLIAM C. STREET
WRITE-IN

OFFICIAL RESULTS
REPORT-EL52

VOTES

2,022
29

PAGE 0029

PERCENT

22.36
.32




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

BAR NUNN MAYOR
VOTE FOR 1
01 PATRICK FORD
02 = JERRY L. PETTY

0805 BAR NUNN SCHOOL

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

477  76.32
148  23.68 03 = WRITE-IN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0030

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

BAR NUNN TOWN COUNCIL
VOTE FOR 2
01 NO CANDIDATE FILED
02 = ROBERT WILLIAM HOOVER

0805 BAR NUNN SCHOOL

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

0 03
396 48.12 04

TERI KELLY
WRITE-IN

OFFICIAL RESULTS
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0031
VOTES PERCENT

405  49.21
22 2.67




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

EVANSVILLE MAYOR

VOTE FOR 1
01 = PHIL HINDS
02 = WRITE-IN

0401 EVANSVILLE

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

347  95.33
17 4.67

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0032




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

EVANSVILLE TOWN COUNCIL
VOTE FOR 2

01 = WALT BERENS
02 = ERNEST R. BLACKFORD
03 = MICHAEL BOTKIN

0401 EVANSVILLE

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

146 20.80
185  26.35 04 =
181 25.78 05

JOSEPH A.
WRITE-IN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0033

VOTES PERCENT

KNOP 184  26.21
6 .85




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 GENERAL ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM NOV 4, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0034
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
MILLS MAYOR
VOTE FOR 1
01 = ELSIE J. HERBORT 272 43.87
02 = MARROLYCE WILSON 327 52.74 03 = WRITE-IN 21 3.39

0801 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER 272 327 21




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

MILLS TOWN COUNCIL
VOTE FOR 2
01 SETH COLEMAN
02 = RUTH M. PITTS

0801 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

411 37.50 03
328 29.93 04

MARY ELLEN RENZ
WRITE-IN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0035

VOTES PERCENT

333 30.38
24 2.19




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

WYJDG-BURKE
VOTE FOR 1

01
02

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

YES
NO

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

124
356
276
251
255
622
621

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

14,879 80.58
3,587 19.42

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0036




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

WYJDG-DAVIS
VOTE FOR 1

01
02

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

YES
NO

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

122
345
268
247
243
610
606

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

14,567  80.87
3,445 19.13

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

JD7-FORGEY
VOTE FOR 1

01
02

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

YES
NO

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

125
345
277
246
251
604
599

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

14,581 80.43
3,547 19.57

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

JD7-SULLINS
VOTE FOR 1

01
02

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

YES
NO

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

134
355
289
256
267
636
619

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

15,160  81.70
3,396  18.30

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

JCIR-

PATCHEN

VOTE FOR 1

01
02

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

YES
NO

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

127
336
275
257
253
627
622

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

14,757  80.87
3,491 19.13

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

2014 GENERAL ELECTION

NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

CASPER COLLEGE DISTRICT BOARD OF TRUSTEE

VOTE FOR 3
01 = ROY G. COHEE
02 = KATHY DOLAN

0101 ROOSEVELT SCHOOL

0102 NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
0103 DEAN MORGAN JRHS

0104 CASPER COLLEGE

0105 JEFFERSON SCHOOL

0106 GRANT SCHOOL

0107 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
0109 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
0111 CREST HILL SCHOOL

0112 WILLARD SCHOOL

0201 WESTWOOD SCHOOL

0202 COTTONWOOD

0203 CYJHS

0204 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL

0206 SHRINE CLUB

0207 PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
0208 OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
0209 SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
0210 BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
0302 UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
0303 PINEVIEW SCHOOL

0304 SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

0305 KELLY WALSH HS

0306 MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
0308 PRINCE OF PEACE

0309 VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
0310 COMMUNITY HEALTH

0401 EVANSVILLE

0402 EVANSVILLE OUT

0501 HAT SIX RANCH

0701 MIDWEST TOWN HALL

0702 EDGERTON TOWN HALL
0801 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
0802 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
0803 WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
0804 CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
0805 BAR NUNN SCHOOL

0901 WY GAME FISH

1101 RED CREEK SCHOOL

1102 ALCOVA SCHOOL

1103 FISH HATCHERY

1104 POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
1202 ST STEPHENS CHURCH
1301 BRESSLER RANCH

1302 POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
1401 UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

14,230  33.30
13,910 32.55

138 120 123 5
351 337 342 11
284 287 279 14
248 245 245 4
242 250 255 11
588 571 586 12
601 559 584 11
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SUE SCHILLING
WRITE-IN

OFFICIAL RESULTS
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0041
VOTES PERCENT

14,260  33.37
338 .79




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

NATRONA COUNTY SCHOOL DIST NO 1

VOT|
01
02
03

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

E FOR 4

DAVID H. APPLEGATE
TONI BILLINGS
CLARK JENSEN

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING

287
109
270
246
217
210
515
450
438
231
463
279
358
393
310
362

254

187
471
465
440
239
423
278
346
418
298
307

NOV 4, 2014
VOTES PERCENT
11,794 22.01 04 =
11,217 20.93 05 =
11,078  20.67 06 =
03 04 05 06
159 163 135 7
149 129 117 1
269 288 214 12
276 286 183 13
176 196 118 3
357 375 292 24
168 183 132 9
393 360 277 22
268 249 173 5
107 95 84 4
241 274 212 8
222 238 174 13
210 212 140 7
188 202 128 3
504 446 308 12
442 438 365 15
457 434 365 12
232 222 177 8
422 438 274 10
292 270 233 2
351 339 27 9
385 401 292 8
283 270 207 13
310 280 173 12
443 448 326 8
217 219 164 9
733 714 486 15
252 257 199 4
358 319 278 6
15 15 14 0
65 60 48 0
34 41 30 0
363 400 343 15
117 108 82 0
165 169 147 5
371 358 275 7
291 278 230 3
384 372 267 7
36 38 28 3
42 34 42 0
98 102 76 12
35 37 28 0
132 117 74 3
35 30 29 0
24 23 22 1
7 10 7 0

DEBBIE MCCULLAR
MARK SLATEN
WRITE-IN

OFFICIAL RESULTS
REPORT-EL52

VOTES

10,937

8,239
330

PAGE 0042

PERCENT

20.41

15.37
.62




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 GENERAL ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM NOV 4, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0043

VOTES PERCENT
NATRONA COUNTY FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

VOTE FOR 2
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
02 = WRITE-IN 270 100.00

0101 ROOSEVELT SCHOOL

0104 CASPER COLLEGE

0106 GRANT SCHOOL

0109 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
0208 OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL

0402 EVANSVILLE OUT

0501 HAT SIX RANCH

0701 MIDWEST TOWN HALL

0702 EDGERTON TOWN HALL

0802 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
0803 WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
0804 CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
0901 WY GAME FISH

1101 RED CREEK SCHOOL

1102 ALCOVA SCHOOL

1103 FISH HATCHERY

1104 POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
1202 ST STEPHENS CHURCH

1301 BRESSLER RANCH

1302 POWDER RIVER SCHOOL

1401 UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

w —
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT
CASPER MOUNTAIN FIRE DISTRICT DIRECTOR CASPER MTN FIRE

VOTE FOR 2
01 = DICK BREHM 168  43.52
02 = SAM WEAVER 208  53.89 03 = WRITE-IN
01 02 03
0901 WY GAME FISH 8 10 0

1202 ST STEPHENS CHURCH 160 198 10

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

10

PAGE 0044

PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

NC CONSERVATION DIST SUP-RURAL
VOTE FOR 2
01 = ANDREW C. ANDERSON
02 = TAMMY L. COBB

0101 ROOSEVELT SCHOOL

0102 NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
0103 DEAN MORGAN JRHS

0104 CASPER COLLEGE

0105 JEFFERSON SCHOOL

0106 GRANT SCHOOL

0107 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
0109 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
0111 CREST HILL SCHOOL

0112 WILLARD SCHOOL

0201 WESTWOOD SCHOOL

0202 COTTONWOOD

0203 CYJHS

0204 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL

0206 SHRINE CLUB

0207 PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
0208 OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
0209 SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
0210 BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
0302 UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
0303 PINEVIEW SCHOOL

0304 SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

0305 KELLY WALSH HS

0306 MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
0308 PRINCE OF PEACE

0309 VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
0310 COMMUNITY HEALTH

0401 EVANSVILLE

0402 EVANSVILLE OUT

0501 HAT SIX RANCH

0701 MIDWEST TOWN HALL

0702 EDGERTON TOWN HALL
0801 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
0802 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
0803 WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
0804 CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
0805 BAR NUNN SCHOOL

0901 WY GAME FISH

1101 RED CREEK SCHOOL

1102 ALCOVA SCHOOL

1103 FISH HATCHERY

1104 POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
1202 ST STEPHENS CHURCH
1301 BRESSLER RANCH

1302 POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
1401 UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

13,371 50.40

13,034 49.13 03 = WRITE-IN

129
332
260
224
229
531
549
525
273
507
348

123
319
258
223
223
498
522
505
262
483
342
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0045

VOTES PERCENT

126 .47




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

ONECENT
VOTE FOR 1
01 FOR THE COUNTY SALES AND USE
02 = AGAINST THE COUNTY SALES AND

0101 ROOSEVELT SCHOOL

0102 NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
0103 DEAN MORGAN JRHS

0104 CASPER COLLEGE

0105 JEFFERSON SCHOOL

0106 GRANT SCHOOL

0107 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
0109 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
0111 CREST HILL SCHOOL

0112 WILLARD SCHOOL

0201 WESTWOOD SCHOOL

0202 COTTONWOOD

0203 CYJHS

0204 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL

0206 SHRINE CLUB

0207 PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
0208 OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
0209 SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
0210 BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
0302 UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
0303 PINEVIEW SCHOOL

0304 SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

0305 KELLY WALSH HS

0306 MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
0308 PRINCE OF PEACE

0309 VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
0310 COMMUNITY HEALTH

0401 EVANSVILLE

0402 EVANSVILLE OUT

0501 HAT SIX RANCH

0701 MIDWEST TOWN HALL

0702 EDGERTON TOWN HALL
0801 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
0802 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
0803 WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
0804 CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
0805 BAR NUNN SCHOOL

0901 WY GAME FISH

1101 RED CREEK SCHOOL

1102 ALCOVA SCHOOL

1103 FISH HATCHERY

1104 POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
1202 ST STEPHENS CHURCH
1301 BRESSLER RANCH

1302 POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
1401 UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

116
353
307
253
292
611
609

197
165
176
190
122
133
167

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

14,954  71.04
6,095 28.96

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

LODGETAX
VOTE FOR 1
01 FOR THE COUNTY LODGING TAX
02 = AGAINST THE COUNTY LODGING T

0101 ROOSEVELT SCHOOL

0102 NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
0103 DEAN MORGAN JRHS

0104 CASPER COLLEGE

0105 JEFFERSON SCHOOL

0106 GRANT SCHOOL

0107 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
0109 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
0111 CREST HILL SCHOOL

0112 WILLARD SCHOOL

0201 WESTWOOD SCHOOL

0202 COTTONWOOD

0203 CYJHS

0204 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL

0206 SHRINE CLUB

0207 PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
0208 OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
0209 SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
0210 BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
0302 UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
0303 PINEVIEW SCHOOL

0304 SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

0305 KELLY WALSH HS

0306 MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
0308 PRINCE OF PEACE

0309 VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
0310 COMMUNITY HEALTH

0401 EVANSVILLE

0402 EVANSVILLE OUT

0501 HAT SIX RANCH

0701 MIDWEST TOWN HALL

0702 EDGERTON TOWN HALL
0801 MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
0802 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
0803 WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
0804 CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
0805 BAR NUNN SCHOOL

0901 WY GAME FISH

1101 RED CREEK SCHOOL

1102 ALCOVA SCHOOL

1103 FISH HATCHERY

1104 POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
1202 ST STEPHENS CHURCH
1301 BRESSLER RANCH

1302 POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
1401 UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

116
340
294
235
286
649
610

205
151
181
206
133
146
204

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

14,792 71.01
6,039 28.99
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/07/14 02:31 PM

CAMEND-A
VOTE FOR 1

01
02

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0111
0112
0201
0202
0203
0204
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0401
0402
0501
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0901
1101
1102
1103
1104
1202
1301
1302
1401

FOR
AGAINST

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL
NATRONA COUNTY LIBRARY
DEAN MORGAN JRHS
CASPER COLLEGE
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

GRANT SCHOOL

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER
7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
CREST HILL SCHOOL
WILLARD SCHOOL
WESTWOOD SCHOOL
COTTONWOOD

CYJHS

SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL
SHRINE CLUB

PARADISE VALLEY SCHOOL
OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF VALLEY CARE
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
UNIVERSITY PARK SCHOOL
PINEVIEW SCHOOL
SAGEWOOD SCHOOL

KELLY WALSH HS

MANOR HEIGHTS SCHOOL
PRINCE OF PEACE

VERDA JAMES SCHOOL
COMMUNITY HEALTH
EVANSVILLE

EVANSVILLE OUT

HAT SIX RANCH

MIDWEST TOWN HALL
EDGERTON TOWN HALL
MILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL
WARDWELL WATER & SEWER
CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF CASPE
BAR NUNN SCHOOL

WY GAME FISH

RED CREEK SCHOOL
ALCOVA SCHOOL

FISH HATCHERY

POISON SPIDER SCHOOL
ST STEPHENS CHURCH
BRESSLER RANCH

POWDER RIVER SCHOOL
UPPER WILLOW CREEK SCHOOL

303
131

135
363
312
240
242
550
623
592
292
470
354

2014 GENERAL ELECTION
NATRONA COUNTY, WYOMING
NOV 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

6,318 30.78
14,211 69.22
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